NAME
2730 METERS
JOHN VALENTINE
WILL MCILROY
JON HYAMS
CHARLES MCILROY
DOUG LAW
JIM SANSONE
BRAD GARDNER
JASMINE HYAMS
PRISCILLA REESE
EDDIE LARGE
MIKE HUTCHINS
MARVIN HERRING

2730 METERS
JASMINE HYAMS

AGE GRADE PLACE
JOHN VALENTINE
CHARLES MCILROY
WILL MCILROY
DOUG LAW

JON HYAMS

JIM SANSONE
JASMINE HYAMS
BRAD GARDNER
PRISCILLA REESE
EDDIE LARGE
MARVIN HERRING
MIKE HUTCHINS

PLACE

1ST

3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH

1ST KIDS

1ST

3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH

TIME

8.04
9:15
9:39
9:48
10:05
11:43
11:43
13:21
13:33
13:39
15.24
20:12

13:21

71.88%
70.59%
67.82%
67.65%
67.12%
65.96%
61.39%
61.00%
60.68%
59%
46.94%
45.52%

AGE GRADE PERCENTAGE

71.88%
67.82%
67.12%
70.59%
67.65%
65.96%
61%
61.39%
60.68%
58.54%
45.52%
46.94%

61.39%
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