NAME	PLACE	TIME	AGE GRADE PERCENTAGE	POINTS	AGE
2730 METERS					
JOHN VALENTINE	1ST	8.04	71.88%	1	23
WILL MCILROY	2ND	9:15	67.82%	2	17
JON HYAMS	3RD	9:39	67.12%	3	44
CHARLES MCILROY	4TH	9:48	70.59%	4	53
DOUG LAW	5TH	10:05	67.65%	5	54
JIM SANSONE	6TH	11:43	65.96%	6	65
BRAD GARDNER	7TH	11:43	61%	7	57
JASMINE HYAMS	8TH	13:21	61.39%	8	9
PRISCILLA REESE	9TH	13:33	60.68%	9	57
EDDIE LARGE	10TH	13:39	58.54%	10	68
MIKE HUTCHINS	11TH	15.24	45.52%	11	54
MARVIN HERRING	12TH	20:12	46.94%	12	78
2730 METERS					
JASMINE HYAMS	1ST KIDS	13:21	61.39%	1	9
AGE GRADE PLACE					
JOHN VALENTINE	1ST	71.88%			
CHARLES MCILROY	2ND	70.59%			
WILL MCILROY	3RD	67.82%			
DOUG LAW	4TH	67.65%			
JON HYAMS	5TH	67.12%			
JIM SANSONE	6TH	65.96%			
JASMINE HYAMS	7TH	61.39%			
BRAD GARDNER	8TH	61.00%			
PRISCILLA REESE	9TH	60.68%			
EDDIE LARGE	10TH	59%			
MARVIN HERRING	11TH	46.94%			
MIKE HUTCHINS	12TH	45.52%			